Features
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LEDPPST 60W 3CCT
LEDPPST   30 W Blank = 120-277V Blank = Black
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
Blank = No
PC = Photocell
(-ALPC)
  60 W
Accessories
MS = Motion Sensor
(BL-PIR823-IN)
3CCT = 30K/40K/50K
Color Temp. Switchable
Size  Power Factor ≥90%
Weight 20 lb LED Lifespan 50,000 Hrs
IP Rate IP65 Dimmable 0-10V Dimming
 Color Temp 3CCT THD <20%
CRI 70 Warranty 5 Years
 Input Voltage 120-277V   Ambient Operation
Temperature
- Traditional style LED Post Top
- Die cast aluminum housing
- Forest lenses
- Black polyester powder coat finish
- CCT adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K
- 0-10V dimming driver
- Standard 2-3/8" tenon, add-on
accessories 3" tenon available
- Compatible with motion sensor and photocell
Dimension
-40C° (-40°F)
~40C °(104°F)
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Date:PPST Series Lantern Post Top
24”L X11” W X 7 ” H 13inch(350mm)
13
in
ch
(3
50
m
m
)
2.8inch(72mm)
7 inch(179mm)
11
 in
ch
(2
77
m
m
)
7
1 /
2
in